
2023 Provincial Achievement Test Administration Schedules 

All provincial achievement tests must be administered in accordance with the dates and times set by Alberta 

Education, unless an alternate schedule has been approved by the Director, Exam Administration. 

No tests are to be scheduled on June 21, National Indigenous Peoples Day. 
 

                 January 2023 

All students are permitted up to double the official time as noted below, if they require it.  

Wednesday, January 18 9:00 - 11:00 A.M. Grade 9 English Language Arts Part A 
 9:00 - 10:20 A.M. Grade 9 K&E English Language Arts Part A 

Friday, January 20 9:00 - 11:00 A.M. Grade 9 Français/French Language Arts Partie A 

Tuesday, January 24 9:00 - 10:15 A.M. Grade 9 Français/French Language Arts Partie B 

Wednesday, January 25 9:00 -   9:30 A.M. Grade 9 Mathematics Arts Part(ie) A  

Thursday, January 26 9:00 - 10:20 A.M. Grade 9 Mathematics Arts Part(ie) B 
 Grade 9 K&E Mathematics 

Friday, January 27 9:00 - 10:15 A.M. Grade 9 English Language Arts Part B 

 Grade 9 K&E English Language Arts Part B  

Monday, January 30 9:00 - 10:15 A.M. Grade 9 Science 

 Grade 9 K&E Science 

Tuesday, January 31 9:00 - 10:20 A.M. Grade 9 Social Studies  

9:00 - 10:15 A.M. Grade 9 K&E Social Studies 

 

May 2023 

All students are permitted up to double the official time as noted below, if they require it.  

Monday, May 15 9:00 - 11:00 A.M. Grade 6 Français/French Language Arts Partie A 

  Grade 9 English Language Arts Part A 

9:00 - 10:20 A.M.  Grade 9 K&E English Language Arts Part A 

Wednesday, May 17 9:00 - 11:00 A.M. Grade 6 English Language Arts Part A 

Grade 9 Français/French Language Arts Partie A 

  

June 2023 

All students are permitted up to double the official time as noted below, if they require it. 

Friday, June 16 9:00 - 10:00 A.M.  Grade 6 Français/French Language Arts Partie B  

9:00 - 10:15 A.M.  Grade 9 Français/French Language Arts Partie B  

Monday, June 19 9:00 - 10:00 A.M.  Grade 6 Science 

9:00 - 10:15 A.M.  Grade 9 Science 
  Grade 9 K&E Science 

Tuesday, June 20 9:00 - 10:00 A.M.  Grade 6 English Language Arts Part B 
9:00 - 10:15 A.M.  Grade 9 English Language Arts Part B 
 Grade 9 K&E English Language Arts Part B 

Thursday, June 22 9:00 -   9:20 A.M.  Grade 6 Mathematics Part(ie) A 
9:00 -   9:30 A.M.  Grade 9 Mathematics Part(ie) A 

Friday, June 23 9:00 - 10:10 A.M.  Grade 6 Mathematics Part(ie) B 
9:00 - 10:20 A.M.  Grade 9 Mathematics Part(ie) B 
9:00 - 10:15 A.M.  Grade 9 K&E Mathematics 

Monday, June 26 9:00 - 10:00 A.M.  Grade 6 Social Studies 
9:00 - 10:20 A.M.  Grade 9 Social Studies 
9:00 - 10:15 A.M.  Grade 9 K&E Social Studies 

March 2023 

NEW 


